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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Garlington

Gardner

(T-fltftS

Gates

Gates

Garss\cosky

Gates

Gas ton

Garvin

Gary

Gaylor

Garren

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

W.H.

Hartsville, S.C.'

Willie

Lexington. S. C.

And-pGw

Lexington. S. C.
Earl

Lexington, S. C.
7Tohn

Lexington. S. C*

Michael Steven
Shamokin, Pa.

Ethage
Lexington, S. G.
John

Johnnie -W.
Aiken County

S. L.

A. J.
Columbia, S. G.

L T1
• 1 •

Columbia. S. G.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Cauthen

Dreher

Bouk night

Tucker
::̂ r^a.
Gable

Fricke

Summers

Prater

Lucas

Wright

Green

Shealy

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Manolia V.

Anderson, S. C.

Minnie

Lexington. S, C.

Georgia

Ir>mor S. C.

T.anlfi

Lexington, S. C.
Eva
Lexington. S. C.

Nanie Lavinia
Blythewood, S. C.

Leola
Gilbert, S. C.

Janie

Ethel
Steadmah, S. C.

Sallle Lou

Maude
Columbia, S. C.

Pearl
Columbia, S. C.
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1. DflTE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month
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Mav

Apr1
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Peb

Apr

May

July

July
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Day

28
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23
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15

25

19

16
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30
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Year

1913

19 1£

1<51̂

1916

1917

1918

1918

1919

1920

fQ2±

1921

1Q22
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1. DATE DF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Hay

Ai3r

Dec

Feb

Apr

May

July

July
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Day
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Year

X9_X3

1915

1915

1916

1917

1918

1918

1920

1921

1922

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF M A R R I A G E

D. E. Haltiwanger,

T.ftY-i r\a t.nri _ 5> . H

Rev. M. G. Mundy
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. M. G. Mundv

Lexington,. S. C.
D. R. Halt iw anger,

Lexington. S. C.

Geo. S. Drafts. Pro
Lexington, 3. C.

H. L. Harmon, Clerk

Lexington, S. C.
r^W,
J. 3. Reese
Lexington, S. G.

Rev. W. H. Whaley
Pelion, S. C.

Karl F. Oswald, N.!
Lexington, S. C.

Dr. Arthur B. Obem

Lexington, S. C.
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